
S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

HARIDEV JOSHI UNIVERSITY OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 
terfurc yf | Academic Campus 

Department of Media Organisation and Public Relations 

Name of Applicant 
INDU KANWAR 
NIDHI SONI 

MA (Advertising and Public Relations) 
Second Merit List (Provisional) 2023-24 

NIRMAL KUMAR 

GUNJAN KANWAR 

DEVIKA JAIN 

NISHI KUMARI 

KAVITA KUMARI 
RIMJHIM SHARMA 

KHUSHI MISHRA 

NITESH MEENA 

BAGATA RAM 

IRFAN 

Head 

Date: 04/08/2023 

Dept. of Media Organisation and Public Relations 
Haridev Joshi Unversity of 

Joumalism and Mass Comunication, Jalpur 

Form No. 

1588 

1498 

1583 

1339 

1454 

1582 

1665 

1471 

1427 

1639 

1659 

1464 

Category 

uTE Khasa Kotbi 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

BC (NCL) 
BC (NCL) 

Merit No. 

UR-1 

Mrza Lsmail Road 

ugr-302001(reM)Jaipur-3020001(Rajasthan), India 
+91-8003603640 I bjuacademicampusagnalLcom ww.bju.acin 

UR-2 

UR-3 

UR-4 

UR-5 

UR-6 

UR-7 

UR-8 

UR-9 

H GT A fE tauA y fi5 4 3, 2023 08 3T7, 2023 eh HAB 11 43:00 

ST-1 

BC (NCL)-1 
BC (NCL)-2 

Coordinator 
Academics and Administraton 

Khasa Koth Campus 
Harkdev Jol Untversity of 

Joumatism and Mass Communicatlon, Jalpur 

RJL, A UNTVERSTY ESTABLISHED BY ANACT OF THE RAJ STATE LEGISLATRE, IS ANATIONAL CENTRE FOR TEACHING TRAINNG AND RESEAKCH LN JOURNALISAL, CASS CONAIUNICATION AND ALLIED FIELDS. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

