

हरिदेव जोशी पत्रकारिता और जनसंचार विश्वविद्यालय

HARIDEV JOSHI UNIVERSITY OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

शैक्षणिक परिसर | Academic Campus

Department of Media Organisation and Public Relations MA (Advertising and Public Relations) Second Merit List (Provisional) 2023-24

Date: 04/08/2023

S.N.	Name of Applicant	Form No.	Category	Merit No.
1	INDU KANWAR	1588	GENERAL	UR-1
2 .	NIDHI SONI	1498	GENERAL	UR-2
3	NIRMAL KUMAR	1583	GENERAL	UR-3
4	GUNJAN KANWAR	1339	GENERAL	UR-4
5	DEVIKA JAIN	1454	GENERAL	UR-5
6	NISHI KUMARI	1582	GENERAL	UR-6
7	KAVITA KUMARI	1665	GENERAL	UR-7
8	RIMJHIM SHARMA	1471	GENERAL	UR-8
9	KHUSHI MISHRA	1427	GENERAL	UR-9
10	NITESH MEENA	1639	ST	ST-1
11	BAGATA RAM	1659	BC (NCL)	BC (NCL)-1
12	IRFAN	1464	BC (NCL)	BC (NCL)-2

- ❖ सभी विद्यार्थियों को सूचित किया जाता है कि प्रवेश के लिए दस्तावेजों का सत्यापन आवश्यक है। सत्यापन के पश्चात ही विद्यार्थी प्रवेश के पात्र होंगे। इसके लिए संबंधित विभागाध्यक्ष से अपने सभी मूल दस्तावेजों (टी.सी, सी.सी., माइग्रेशन, समस्त अंकतालिकाएं, जाति प्रमाण-पत्र, आय घोषणा पत्र, अंतराल प्रमाण पत्र आदि) तथा समस्त दस्तावेजों की प्रतिलिपि के साथ खासा कोठी स्थित शैक्षणिक परिसर में दिनांक 4 अगस्त, 2023 से 08 अगस्त, 2023 तक सुबह 11 बजे से 3:00 बजे तक उपस्थित हों।
- 💠 फीस जमा कराने की अंतिम तिथि 08 अगस्त, 2023 है।

डॉ. ऋचा यादव

कार्यकारी विभागाध्यक्ष, मीडिया संगठन और जनसंपर्क

Head

Deptt. of Media Organisation and Public Relations
Haridev Joshi University of
Journalism and Mass Communication, Jalpur

डॉ. अनिल कुमार मिश्र समन्वयक, शैक्षणिक एवं प्रशासनिक Coordinator Academics and Administration Khasa Kothi Campus Haridev Jouthi University of Journalism and Mass Communication, Jaipur